r3.4393
r3.4280‘\
F3.413n

F3.4027
3,387
r3.376:])
F2.203%
F2.1960
F2.1852
F2.178
-2.168
F2.161

1.986
1.982
1.955
1.952
1.688
1.680
1.674
1.665
1.650
1.640
1.633
1.625
1.617
1.608
1.601
1.593
1.433
1.417
1.118
1.112
1.094
1.087
1.001
0.995
0.988
0.971
0.964
0.956
0.941
0.924
0.908
0.895
0.864
0.857
0.822
0.804
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Current Data Parameters

NAME 2216-51-5P2728981
EXPNO 1
PROCNO 1

F2 - Acquisition Parameters
Date_ 20230801
Time 15.18 h

INSTRUM Avance neo 400
PROBHD Z163739_0670 (

PULPROG

SOLVENT

NS

DS

SWH Hz
FIDRES Hz
AQ sec
RG

DU ) usec
DE usec
TE 296.7 K

D1 1.00000000 sec
TDO 1

SFOl 400.1324708 MHz
NUC i

PO 2.67 usec
Pl 8.00 usec
PLWL 22.77899933 W
F2 - Processing parameters
SI 6553

SF 400.1300000 MHz
WDW El

SSB 0

LB 0.30 Hz
GB 0

PC 1.00
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